City of West Branch
Salaries 2024

Barnhart, Alyssa
Barrett, Ben
Bowers, Matthew
Brick, Gerry

Brick, Leslie
Brown, Jessica
Buol, Mary

Case, Taylor
Chiles, Branden
Cilek, Logan
Cochran, Craig
Cotterill, Daniel
Dean, Thomas
Dorsey, Ryan
Essington, Natalie
Finnegan, Andrew
Goerdt, Terrance
Gongora, Jose
Goodale, Matt
Graham, Nathaniel
Hall, Gregory
Hanna, John
Havlik-Smith, Tanya
Heick, Daniel
Heick, Sandra
Hills, Gavin

Hills, Matthew
Horihan, Michael
Knoche, Rebecca
Kober, Henry
Kofoed, Adam
Korsmo, Katrina
Kusick, Michael
Laughlin, Erin
Laughlin, Roger
Lewis, Eric
Longlett, Brad
McFarland, Clinton
Milder, Gary
Miller, Colton
Zachary Murdock
Niles, Hunter
Piegors, Baylee
Powers, Alysia

$12,505.35
$1,885.00
$6,368.00
$21,270.60
$64,423.07
$24,900.99
$780.00
$34,058.95
$1,145.00
$3,660.00
$2,545.00
$36,353.70
$2,436.88
$53,943.67
$45.00
$67,820.21
$18,390.00
$865.00
$83,712.59
$530.00
$73,378.63
$14,007.02
$2,045.00
$740.00
$445.00
$10.00
$5,610.00
$2,089.00
$4,113.63
$19,844.58
$105,000.48
$36,829.48
$245.00
$41,681.46
$5,222.28
$1,645.00
$41,911.04
$2,220.00
$85.00
$752.04
$15,040.00
$215.00
$190.00
$2,830.00



Powers, Daniel
Robb, Jayden
Robb, Sydney
Rushton, Gabriella
Schafer, Jessica
Schutte, Chad
Schutte, Trenton
Schutte, Trey
Sexton, Jerry
Simon, Kobe
Steen, Catherine
Stoolman, Jodee
Stoolman, Kevin
Tisinger, Cole
Tisinger, Kyle
Tisinger, Matthew
Tisinger, Paxton
Trimpe, Gabriel
Van Auken, Heidi

Gross Total Payroll

$3,480.00
$1,050.00
$1,380.00
$90.00
$55,833.04
$3,270.00
$65.00
$205.00
$2,089.00
$32,911.39
$98,759.32
$1,754.76
$16,780.00
$80.00
$490.00
$5,455.00
$355.00
$55,884.17
$69,843.62

$1,163,563.95



